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10:00

10:30

11:00

11:15

11:45

12:15

Conference Programme

Welcome Address & Presentation of the Insurance Law
SIG
Christiane Wendehorst & Helmut Heiss

The System of Governance According to Solvency Il —
Requirements, Sub-Systems, Functions, Procedures &
Responsibilities

Christoph Brémmelmeyer

Coffee Break

Implementation of Key Functions of Insurance
Undertakings in the EU
Stephan Korinek

Discussion

Lunch Break

13:15

13:45

14:15

14:45

15:00

15:20

15:40

16:30

The Internal Control System
Nick Hankin

The Effectiveness of the Compliance Function in the
Light of Practical Experiences
Nina Schlierenkamper

Discussion

Coffee Break

Outsourcing | — Needs of the Insurance Industry
Marie-Anne Delansaye

Outsourcing Il — Expectations of the Supervisory
Authorities
Hergen Eilert

Discussion

Outlook — The Future of the Insurance Law SIG, Panel



