Speakers

Prof Dr Christoph Brömmelmeyer Chair for Civil Law, Insurance Law and European Economic Law, European University Viadrina, Berlin/Frankfurt (Oder), Germany, Co-Chair of the ELI Insurance Law SIG

Marie-Anne Delansaye Legal Affairs Counsel, Generali SS Scarl, Paris, France

Hergen Eilert Head of Unit, Bundesanstalt für Finanzdienstleistungsaufsicht, Bonn/Frankfurt am Main, Germany

Nick Hankin Director Risk and Governance UKGI, AVIVA Group United Kingdom, London, UK

Prof Dr Helmut Heiss, LLM

Chair for Private Law, Comparative Private Law and Private International Law, University of Zurich, Attorney at Law (mbh Attorneys at Law), Zurich, Switzerland, Co-Chair of the ELI Insurance Law SIG

Mag Dr Stephan Korinek

Head of Department, Finanzmarktaufsicht Austria, Chairman of the EIOPA Peer Review Group on Governance Systems, Vienna, Austria

Dr Nina Schlierenkämper, LLM Chief Compliance Officer, Zurich Group Germany, Cologne, Germany

Prof Dr Christiane Wendehorst, LLM Chair for Civil Law & President of ELI, University of Vienna, Austria

Systems of Governance in the European Insurance Industry

Conference organised by



Thursday, 10 October 2019, 10:00–17:30

University of Vienna, Juridicum, Schottenbastei 10–16 (Top Floor), Vienna

Registration: insurancelaw.sig@europeanlawinstitute.eu

Our Sponsors







Conference Programme

10:00	Welcome Address & Presentation of the Insurance Law SIG Christiane Wendehorst & Helmut Heiss
10:30	The System of Governance According to Solvency II – Requirements, Sub-Systems, Functions, Procedures & Responsibilities <i>Christoph Brömmelmeyer</i>
11:00	Coffee Break
11:15	Implementation of Key Functions of Insurance Undertakings in the EU Stephan Korinek
11:45	Discussion
12:15	Lunch Break

13:15	The Internal Control System Nick Hankin
13:45	The Effectiveness of the Compliance Function in the Light of Practical Experiences <i>Nina Schlierenkämper</i>
14:15	Discussion
14:45	Coffee Break
15:00	Outsourcing I – Needs of the Insurance Industry Marie-Anne Delansaye
15:20	Outsourcing II – Expectations of the Supervisory Authorities Hergen Eilert
15:40	Discussion
16:30	Outlook – The Future of the Insurance Law SIG, Panel